

Exhibitor Invitation

NMWWA 2024 Central School Marriott Pyramid Hotel – Albuquerque, NM September 9-12, 2024

NMWWA's Central School is a great opportunity for our Water and Wastewater operators and attendees to achieve crucial courses and preparation required for certification.

This School offers intensive material for the operators and classes that are constructed to provide excellent training and information needed in order to advance in their job area.

The NMWWA Central School offers many opportunities for the Vendors to display their products and services. By displaying and having your support at our schools, you will have full access to meet and develop comradeships with all water and wastewater operators from across the State.

If any Exhibitor is interested in helping fund coffee breaks, please contact Caroline Sanchez. Thank you



2023 NMWWA Central School Exhibitors Thank you for your support!



Albuquerque Pipe & Pump Supply Col



PTecSolutions Consultants

Ser .

Pipestone Equipment



NM TAP Master



Souder Miller & Associates



Pueblo of Sandia



Pete's Equipment Repair



NM Rural Water Association Apprenticeship Progam



NM Water & Wastewater Association 2024 Central School EXHIBITOR PRE-REGISTRATION FORM

NMWWA Central School September 9-12, 2024 Marriot Pyramid Hotel 5151 San Francisco Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM If any Exhibitor is interested in helping fund coffee breaks, please contact Caroline Sanchez. Thank you

Dear NMWWA Exhibitors,

You are invited to Exhibit at the 2024 Central School in September at the Marriot Pyramid Hotel Albuquerque, NM scheduled for September 9-12, 2024. If interested in exhibiting, please register below.

<u>Display Hours</u>: Monday-Wednesday, September 9-12th (8:00-5:00) Set up time: Monday September 9th 8:00 a.m.

COST: \$500.00 (20 Exhibit Booths available)

Company Name:				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Contact Person:				
Email of contact person:				
Persons attending booth:				_
Contact Phone:				

For information contact: Caroline Sanchez (505) 753-8840 <u>csmartinez@windstream.net</u> or Rose Martinez at <u>rmtz.nmwwa@gmail.com</u>

<u>Notice to Exhibitors</u>: The NMWWA is not responsible for any lost or stolen items during any training schools sponsored by the NMWWA. Thank You.

Signature: _____

_____ Date: _____

Make checks payable to:

N.M. Water & Wastewater Association or <u>pay online (fees apply)</u>

Mail form & check to:

N.M. Water & Wastewater Association P. O. Box 819 Espanola, NM 87532

Accommodation Information

Albuquerque Marriott Pyramid North Mention you're with NMWWA to get this special rate for \$129 per night *Click on the link below or call 1-505-821-3333*

Book your group rate for NM Water & Waste Water

Visit the nmwwa website for more information: nmwwa.org